
Rank Name Nation Age ATSX Code Fastest Time

1 Miikka LAPPI FIN 15 years FIN0194M 47.93

2 Daniel KUIKKA FIN 13 years 48.32

3 Ilari LAITINEN FIN 13 years 49.64

4 Pietu PONKKONEN FIN 13 years 46.24

5 Jermu MATILAINEN FIN 12 years 52.89

6 Jimi ALANIKULA FIN 10 years 49.87

7 Urho PIHL FIN 10 years 50.08

8 Santeri LEHMONEN FIN 13 years 49.09

9 Elias TARVAINEN FIN 11 years 52.37

10 Vili KUIKKA FIN 12 years 56.44

11 Mico KäRKI FIN 10 years 01:00.40

12 Gustavs BALTAVICS LAT 12 years 01:00.47

13 Eelis PAANANEN FIN 11 years 01:01.70
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Official Results - Rookies
atsx100 - Rautalampi
FIN - February 29, 2020



Rank BIB Name 1st Run 2nd Run Fastest Diff

1st 906 PONKKONEN P. 46.24 47.31 46.24 + 00.00

2nd 916 LAPPI M. - 47.93 47.93 + 01.69

3rd 904 KUIKKA D. 48.54 48.32 48.32 + 02.08

4th 902 LEHMONEN S. 49.09 01:03.50 49.09 + 02.85

5th 910 LAITINEN I. 54.11 49.64 49.64 + 03.40

6th 914 ALANIKULA J. 49.87 58.14 49.87 + 03.63

7th 901 PIHL U. 51.89 50.08 50.08 + 03.84

8th 905 TARVAINEN E. 53.27 52.37 52.37 + 06.13

9th 915 MATILAINEN J. 52.89 01:00.28 52.89 + 06.65

10th 909 KUIKKA V. 57.01 56.44 56.44 + 10.20

11th 911 KäRKI M. 01:01.99 01:00.40 01:00.40 + 14.16

12th 903 BALTAVICS G. 01:04.33 01:00.47 01:00.47 + 14.23

13th 908 PAANANEN E. 01:05.46 01:01.70 01:01.70 + 15.46

1 / 1

Time Trial Results - Rookies
atsx100 - Rautalampi
FIN - February 29, 2020



Rank Name Nation Age ATSX Code Fastest Time

1 Leevi NAKARI FIN 20 years FIN0165M 36.58

2 Linus OLLIKAINEN FIN 18 years FIN0179M 38.03

3 Elias VAUHKONEN FIN 16 years FIN0189M 40.59

4 Valtteri VAUHKONEN FIN 19 years FIN0140M 39.70

5 Veeti MISKALA FIN 17 years FIN0190M 39.71

6 Tuukka TAKKULA FIN 18 years FIN0167M 41.63

7 Miikka LAPPI FIN 15 years FIN0194M 44.26
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Official Results - Juniors
atsx100 - Rautalampi
FIN - February 29, 2020



Rank BIB Name 1st Run 2nd Run Fastest Diff

1st 806 NAKARI L. 36.58 - 36.58 + 00.00

2nd 819 OLLIKAINEN L. 38.03 38.88 38.03 + 01.45

3rd 835 VAUHKONEN V. 39.84 39.70 39.70 + 03.12

4th 849 MISKALA V. 39.71 - 39.71 + 03.13

5th 883 VAUHKONEN E. 41.27 40.59 40.59 + 04.01

6th 852 TAKKULA T. 41.91 41.63 41.63 + 05.05

7th 916 LAPPI M. 44.26 - 44.26 + 07.68
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Time Trial Results - Juniors
atsx100 - Rautalampi
FIN - February 29, 2020



Rank Name Nation Age ATSX Code Fastest Time

1 Marjut KLEMOLA FIN 23 years FIN0035F 45.55

2 Milla LASSILA FIN 21 years FIN0036F 50.38

3 Anne TUOMANEN FIN - FIN0046F 49.29

4 Pilvi LAUKKANEN FIN 23 years FIN0037F 50.60

5 Svetlana ILATOVSKAIA RUS 39 years RUS0013F 52.46

6 Tuisku SARRALA FIN 38 years FIN0042F 58.82

7 Alma REINIKAINEN FIN 25 years FIN0047F 01:35.46
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Official Results - Women
atsx100 - Rautalampi
FIN - February 29, 2020



Rank BIB Name 1st Run 2nd Run Fastest Diff

1st 016 KLEMOLA M. 47.67 45.55 45.55 + 00.00

2nd 401 TUOMANEN A. 54.71 49.29 49.29 + 03.74

3rd 859 LASSILA M. 51.27 50.38 50.38 + 04.83

4th 035 LAUKKANEN P. 52.04 50.60 50.60 + 05.05

5th 029 ILATOVSKAIA S. 52.46 52.79 52.46 + 06.91

6th 095 SARRALA T. 58.82 01:01.51 58.82 + 13.27

7th 402 REINIKAINEN A. 01:35.46 - 01:35.46 + 49.91
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Time Trial Results - Women
atsx100 - Rautalampi
FIN - February 29, 2020



Rank Name Nation Age ATSX Code Fastest Time

1 Mirko LAHTI FIN 23 years FIN0048M 35.53

2 Jere LEHTO FIN 28 years FIN0042M 35.78

3 Leevi NAKARI FIN 20 years FIN0165M 35.94

4 Juho OINONEN FIN 27 years FIN0121M 36.25

5 Joonas EVAEKOSKI FIN 32 years FIN0025M 37.08

6 Joonas KAUTTO FIN 31 years FIN0062M 36.58

7 Petri KääRIäINEN FIN 31 years FIN0103M 37.55

8 Antti TOLVANEN FIN 35 years FIN0033M 36.13

9 Max NYMARK FIN 23 years FIN0150M 37.10

10 Joni SAARINEN FIN 21 years FIN0061M 37.20

11 Jesse SAUREN FIN 23 years FIN0074M 38.38

12 Niklas HOLMLUND FIN 32 years FIN0088M 38.43

13 Linus OLLIKAINEN FIN 18 years FIN0179M 38.43

14 Petteri KäRKI FIN 36 years FIN0075M 38.57

15 Janne HYTTI FIN 27 years FIN0185M 38.94

16 Matias SJöMAN FIN 36 years FIN0079M 39.75

17 Veeti MISKALA FIN 17 years FIN0190M 38.90

18 Elias VAUHKONEN FIN 16 years FIN0189M 38.97

19 Samuel SJöMAN FIN 40 years FIN0083M 39.04

20 Tuomas KULLAA FIN 33 years FIN0146M 39.08

21 Riku HAUKKA FIN 21 years FIN0195M 39.70

22 Valtteri VAUHKONEN FIN 19 years FIN0140M 39.80

23 Tuukka TAKKULA FIN 18 years FIN0167M 42.00

24 Armands BALTAVICS LAT 36 years LAT0012M 46.06

25 Jesse ALANIKULA FIN 34 years FIN0094M 43.29

26 Rihards STREIKIS LAT 35 years LAT0011M 45.65

27 Julius KORKEA-AHO FIN 26 years FIN0175M 48.18

28 Jarkko SUHONEN FIN 42 years FIN0201M 49.09

29 Marko KLEMOLA FIN 48 years FIN0181M 57.47

30 Erkki JAAMALAINEN FIN 32 years FIN0098M 36.31

31 Petteri KUOKKANEN FIN 46 years FIN0203M 01:18.67
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Official Results - Men
atsx100 - Rautalampi
FIN - February 29, 2020



Rank BIB Name 1st Run 2nd Run Fastest Diff

1st 003 LAHTI M. 35.53 - 35.53 + 00.00

2nd 032 LEHTO J. 36.32 35.78 35.78 + 00.25

3rd 806 NAKARI L. 35.94 - 35.94 + 00.41

4th 010 TOLVANEN A. 40.35 36.13 36.13 + 00.60

5th 071 OINONEN J. 36.25 36.45 36.25 + 00.72

6th 065 JAAMALAINEN E. 36.31 36.63 36.31 + 00.78

7th 045 KAUTTO J. 36.58 36.88 36.58 + 01.05

8th 091 EVAEKOSKI J. 37.08 - 37.08 + 01.55

9th 036 NYMARK M. 37.19 37.10 37.10 + 01.57

10th 031 SAARINEN J. 42.35 37.20 37.20 + 01.67

11th 055 KääRIäINEN P. 37.55 38.19 37.55 + 02.02

12th 078 SAUREN J. 38.51 38.38 38.38 + 02.85

13th 819 OLLIKAINEN L. 38.50 38.43 38.43 + 02.90

14th 295 HOLMLUND N. 38.43 40.23 38.43 + 02.90

15th 101 KäRKI P. 38.71 38.57 38.57 + 03.04

16th 849 MISKALA V. 38.90 40.11 38.90 + 03.37

17th 274 HYTTI J. 38.94 39.09 38.94 + 03.41

18th 883 VAUHKONEN E. 38.97 39.26 38.97 + 03.44

19th 111 SJöMAN S. 39.70 39.04 39.04 + 03.51

20th 097 KULLAA T. 01:01.10 39.08 39.08 + 03.55

21st 438 HAUKKA R. 40.57 39.70 39.70 + 04.17

22nd 130 SJöMAN M. 39.75 40.01 39.75 + 04.22

23rd 835 VAUHKONEN V. 40.44 39.80 39.80 + 04.27

24th 852 TAKKULA T. 42.00 42.25 42.00 + 06.47

25th 195 ALANIKULA J. 43.60 43.29 43.29 + 07.76

26th 133 STREIKIS R. 46.52 45.65 45.65 + 10.12

27th 177 BALTAVICS A. 46.90 46.06 46.06 + 10.53

28th 313 KORKEA-AHO J. 48.18 54.19 48.18 + 12.65

29th 302 SUHONEN J. 55.96 49.09 49.09 + 13.56

30th 315 KLEMOLA M. - 57.47 57.47 + 21.94

31st 301 KUOKKANEN P. 01:18.67 - 01:18.67 + 43.14
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Time Trial Results - Men
atsx100 - Rautalampi
FIN - February 29, 2020


